Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90-100

>80 -90

>70-80

>60-70

> 50 - 60

>0-50

Grade

A+

A

THE NATIONAL COLLEGE

Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

IV SEMESTER MA SOC EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2022

Result/ Class
Description

OutStanding

Excellent

First Class with
Distinction

First Class

Second Class

Fail/Reappear

CODE

SS

SRD

SMC

SDDM

Subject Name

SOCIOLOGY OF SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY OF RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

DISSERTATION

SOCIOLOGY OF MEDIA AND
COMMUNICATION

SOCIOLOGY OF MINORITY
GROUPS

Subjects

Exam Marks

Max. Min.
70 35
70 35
100 50
70 35
70 35

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

Min.

15

15

15

15

Total

100

100

100

100

100



Roll Number 21NCBPGS01 Name ASHA JOYJ
Subjects SS SRD D SMC SDDM Result/Grade
) [.A Th [.A Th - Th ILA | Th AN Th Excellent
Marks Obtained
24 63 27 63 - 94 26 61 25 54 A 87.4 %
Total 87 90 94 87 79 437
Roll Number 21NCBPGS02 Name MUTTUKUMAR ET
Subjects SS SRD D SMC SDDM Result/Grade
] [.A Th [.A Th - Th ILA | Th AN Th First Class
Marks Obtained
21 37 24 53 -—- 74 22 | 47 25 36 C 67.8 %
Total 58 77 74 69 61 339
Roll Number 21NCBPGS03 Name PRATHIKSHA KM
Subjects SS SRD D SMC SDDM Result/Grade
] [.A Th [.A Th - Th ILA | Th AN Th Excellent
Marks Obtained
23 59 23 61 - 84 19 60 22 57 A 81.6 %
Total 82 84 84 79 79 408
Roll Number 21NCBPGS04 Name PUNYABHARATHI R
Subjects SS SRD D SMC SDDM Result/Grade
, [.A Th [.A Th | - | Th | LA|Th| LA | Th First Class with Distinction
Marks Obtained
21 47 26 52 | ——- | 65 | 22 |53 | 24 | 53 72.6 %
Total 68 78 65 75 77 363
Roll Number 21NCBPGS05 Name SPOORTHI K
Subjects SS SRD D SMC SDDM Result/Grade
) [.A Th [.A Th - Th ILA | Th I.A Th Excellent
Marks Obtained
24 61 27 63 - 94 26 61 26 53 A 87 %
Total 85 90 94 87 79 435







